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Our mission is to provide an equestrian riding program for youth students, via both instructional and 
experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this, we will engage in equestrian competitions, 

instructional clinics, networking events and occasions for recruitment that includes but not limited to 
scholarship disbursements. 

 
Judge(s):  

Judge A : Laska Anderson  Judge B: Jen Kiser    
Ring Steward: Midway students 
Show Steward: Jenna Kingery 
Show Manager: Laura Smith 
Show Secretary: Lacie Yeager 
Announcer: TBD 
Medical Personal: Jennifer Brogan 

 
Patterns: ​
 

Patterns Class  
YEDA 7 Senior High Diamond Reining Saturday 

7 Senior High Diamond Pattern/Rail Horsemanship Saturday 
7 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Sapphire Ranch Riding Sunday 
7 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship Sunday 
7 Junior & Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship Sunday 
7 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Saturday 
7 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Sunday 
7 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship  Saturday 
7 EWD Amber and Topaz Pattern Horsemanship Saturday 

10 Senior High Diamond Elite (if offered) Saturday 
 

The pattern book can be found on SHOWYEDA.com 

Accommodations:  
NO camping available onsite at Midway University. Camping is available at Lakeside Arena in 
Frankfort, KY. Please contact Bruce Brown (859-489-4885) for camping reservations. 
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Time Schedule 

7:00  am - Coaches Meeting 
8:00 am - Schooling of Horses 
9:00 am - Competition Begins 

 
Order of Classes 

 

 SATURDAY  

Class 1. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining 7 

Class 2. Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A 8 

Class 3. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A 8 

Class 4. Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B 8 

Class 5. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B 7 

Class 6. Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C 7 

Class 7. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 7 

Class 8. Group 14/6 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A 8 

Class 9. Group 6/14 Junior/Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B 7 

Class 10. Group 6/14 Junior/Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C 8 

Class 11. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A 8 

Class 12. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B 7 

Class 13. Diamond Elite  

 SUNDAY  

Class 14. Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 9 

Class 15. Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship 5 

Class 16. Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 8 

Class 17. Group 11/3 Senior/Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A 7 

Class 18. Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 9 

Class 19. Group 11/3 Senior/Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B 6 

Class 20. Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 8 

Class 21. Group 7/15 Junior/Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship 10 

Class 22. Group 12/4 Senior/Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A 6 

Class 23. Group 12/4 Senior/Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B 6 

Class 24. Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship 5 

Class 25. Group 16/8 Senior/Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 11 
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Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (7) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1447 Adam Akers Miami Jr Redhawks   

111 Lauren Hoover Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

372 Ella Meilleur Autumn Rose Equestrians   

2262 Elle Moeller Miami Jr Redhawks   

1793 Kendall Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1899 Ava Davis Euchee Meadows Equestrian   

272 Isabel Privett Buckeye Riders   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 2 Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Double Bs Equestrian Team , Concord Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

2143 Marielena Bibian Indiana Elite Equestrians   

369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team   

1944 Lily Finkbine Miami Jr Redhawks   

438 Isla Weekley Miami Jr Redhawks   

2198 Hayden Underwood PDPH Equestrian Team   

1750 Harvest Dailey Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2013 Daniella Cantagallo Timmermann's Show Team   

984 Wyatt Karstenson Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
Class 3 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1779 Julia Stone Bridlewood Crossings Equestrian Team   

2126 Lily Stanley PDPH Equestrian Team   

654 Rauri Otten Red Horse Training   

271 McKenna Beckelhimer Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

929 Hope Jones Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2303 Sybil Kerrigan Timmermann's Show Team   

2272 Oakley Loeding Timmermann's Show Team   

2323 Annabelle Eesley Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 4 Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (8) 
Sponsored By: Double Bs Equestrian Team , Concord Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

456 Brenna Hunter Indiana Elite Equestrians   

706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team   

2011 Amabel Jones Miami Jr Redhawks   

1781 Kylee Adams Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2132 Rylan Durham Miami Jr Redhawks   

1146 Gabriella Thayer Red Horse Training   

2315 Lauren Eul Timmermann's Show Team   

564 Maggie Nolan Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
Class 5 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1673 Josie Martin Miami Jr Redhawks   

2150 Bear Jenkins PDPH Equestrian Team   

758 Evie Marshall Red Horse Training   

729 Saige Nuse Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2416 Naomi Jordan Timmermann's Show Team   

2220 Elise Dombrowski Timmermann's Show Team   

295 Reilly Araiza Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 6 Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (7) 
Sponsored By: Double Bs Equestrian Team , Concord Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team   

644 Presley Williamson Miami Jr Redhawks   

2076 Emily Ellis Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

714 MacKenzie Reed DMB Performance Horses   

808 Teagen Curtis Indiana Elite Equestrians   

2460 Kloey Echtle Timmermann's Show Team   

2050 Arabelle Lyp Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

​
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Class 7 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1447 Adam Akers Miami Jr Redhawks   

111 Lauren Hoover Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

372 Ella Meilleur Autumn Rose Equestrians   

2262 Elle Moeller Miami Jr Redhawks   

1793 Kendall Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1899 Ava Davis Euchee Meadows Equestrian   

272 Isabel Privett Buckeye Riders   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 8 Group 14/6 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Brinks Hattery , Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

456 Brenna Hunter Indiana Elite Equestrians   

147 Olivia Fitch Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team   

644 Presley Williamson Miami Jr Redhawks   

564 Maggie Nolan Timmermann's Show Team   

2076 Emily Ellis Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

714 MacKenzie Reed DMB Performance Horses   

2132 Rylan Durham Miami Jr Redhawks   

2460 Kloey Echtle Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
Class 9 Group 6/14 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Southern Ohio Equestrian Team , Brinks Hattery 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

808 Teagen Curtis Indiana Elite Equestrians   

1750 Harvest Dailey Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2013 Daniella Cantagallo Timmermann's Show Team   

1944 Lily Finkbine Miami Jr Redhawks   

369 Mikaelin Taylor Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team   

984 Wyatt Karstenson Timmermann's Show Team   

438 Isla Weekley Miami Jr Redhawks   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 10 Group 6/14 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (8) 
Sponsored By: Southern Ohio Equestrian Team , Brinks Hattery 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

2198 Hayden Underwood PDPH Equestrian Team   

1146 Gabriella Thayer Red Horse Training   

2315 Lauren Eul Timmermann's Show Team   

2143 Marielena Bibian Indiana Elite Equestrians   

706 Breanna McNutt Lane of Dreams Equestrian Team   

2011 Amabel Jones Miami Jr Redhawks   

2050 Arabelle Lyp Timmermann's Show Team   

1781 Kylee Adams Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
Class 11 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

2416 Naomi Jordan Timmermann's Show Team   

1779 Julia Stone Bridlewood Crossings Equestrian Team   

2272 Oakley Loeding Timmermann's Show Team   

1673 Josie Martin Miami Jr Redhawks   

2150 Bear Jenkins PDPH Equestrian Team   

295 Reilly Araiza Timmermann's Show Team   

654 Rauri Otten Red Horse Training   

271 McKenna Beckelhimer Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 12 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

2303 Sybil Kerrigan Timmermann's Show Team   

729 Saige Nuse Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2323 Annabelle Eesley Timmermann's Show Team   

2126 Lily Stanley PDPH Equestrian Team   

929 Hope Jones Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2220 Elise Dombrowski Timmermann's Show Team   

758 Evie Marshall Red Horse Training   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

​
 



 ***DRAFT - THIS MAY CHANGE UNTIL THE SHOW STARTS *** 

Class 13 Diamond Elite ( ) 
 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

     

     

     

     

     

     

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
 

SUNDAY 
 
Class 14 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (9) 
Sponsored By: National Snaffle BIt Assn 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1225 Kylie Simpson Buckeye Riders   

420 Georgia Barron Euchee Meadows Equestrian   

306 Addison Lee IIIR Stars Equestrian Team   

612 Jocelyn Holtz Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2419 Josie Wilson Indiana Elite Equestrians   

2075 Maya Wieland Miami Jr Redhawks   

629 Brennan Caldwell Red Horse Training   

1554 Addison Brossenne Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2033 Madeline Selders Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 15 Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship (5) 
Sponsored By: American Paint Horse Assn 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1288 Tracey Braun Double M YEDA   

1109 Dorothy McMillen Red Horse Training   

1947 John Finegan Red Horse Training   

1021 Madelyn Crossley Red Horse Training   

831 Emily Steinberg Red Horse Training   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 16 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (8) 
Sponsored By: Leaf Filter North LLC 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1527 Cutter Baker Miami Jr Redhawks   

665 Rylee Hanselman Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1935 Lillian Ten Eyck Timmermann's Show Team   

400 Astrid Bland Miami Jr Redhawks   

501 Corbin Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1507 Braelynn Chesire Timmermann's Show Team   

242 Raegan Keller Miami Jr Redhawks   

851 Bella O'Dell Red Horse Training   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 17 Group 11/3 Senior/Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team , Timmermans Show Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

971 Addalyn Henderson Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2023 Lola McFadden Diamond T19 Ranch   

2191 Jolee Rogers Diamond T19 Ranch   

2140 Colton Frazier Indiana Elite Equestrians   

288 Caroline Yantes PDPH Equestrian Team   

1451 Paisley May Dryden Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2356 Kaitlyn Collins Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

​
Class 18 Group 17 Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (9) 
Sponsored By: Haala Denim 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1225 Kylie Simpson Buckeye Riders   

420 Georgia Barron Euchee Meadows Equestrian   

306 Addison Lee IIIR Stars Equestrian Team   

1554 Addison Brossenne Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2419 Josie Wilson Indiana Elite Equestrians   

2075 Maya Wieland Miami Jr Redhawks   

629 Brennan Caldwell Red Horse Training   

612 Jocelyn Holtz Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2033 Madeline Selders Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 19 Group 11/3 Senior/Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team , Timmermans Show Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

514 Ellie Hanselman Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2030 Cora Blanton Diamond T19 Ranch   

2268 Hanna King Indiana Elite Equestrians   

1983 Maverick Moore Miami Jr Redhawks   

2091 Cecelia Rosauer Red Horse Training   

1120 Adelyn Earhart Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 20 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (8) 
Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1527 Cutter Baker Miami Jr Redhawks   

501 Corbin Lebo Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1935 Lillian Ten Eyck Timmermann's Show Team   

400 Astrid Bland Miami Jr Redhawks   

665 Rylee Hanselman Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1507 Braelynn Chesire Timmermann's Show Team   

242 Raegan Keller Miami Jr Redhawks   

851 Bella O'Dell Red Horse Training   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 

Class 21 Group 7/15 Senior/Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (10) 
Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio , White Nickel Ranch Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

188 Emma Blevins Miami Jr Redhawks   

418 Lainey Fife Red Horse Training   

1809 Nathalie Hartman Timmermann's Show Team   

1957 Elizabeth Miles Miami Jr Redhawks   

1723 Amina Jelil Miami Jr Redhawks   

1072 Ella Doss Royal Creek Equestrian Team   

1794 Baileigh Lang Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

443 Madison Baynes Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1614 Jessica Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks   

1650 Olivia Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 22 Group 12/4  Senior/Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Katie Van Slyke , Puthoff Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

971 Addalyn Henderson Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2023 Lola McFadden Diamond T19 Ranch   

2091 Cecelia Rosauer Red Horse Training   

1120 Adelyn Earhart Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2140 Colton Frazier Indiana Elite Equestrians   

288 Caroline Yantes PDPH Equestrian Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 23 Group 12/4  Senior/Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Katie Van Slyke , Puthoff Equestrian Team 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

514 Ellie Hanselman Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2030 Cora Blanton Diamond T19 Ranch   

2356 Kaitlyn Collins Timmermann's Show Team   

1451 Paisley May Dryden Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

2191 Jolee Rogers Diamond T19 Ranch   

1983 Maverick Moore Miami Jr Redhawks   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

  

Class 24 Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship (5) 
Sponsored By: Paradise Leather 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1109 Dorothy McMillen Red Horse Training   

1947 John Finegan Red Horse Training   

1288 Tracey Braun Double M YEDA   

1021 Madelyn Crossley Red Horse Training   

831 Emily Steinberg Red Horse Training   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

​
​
​
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Class 25 Group 16/8 Senior/Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (11) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery , Ross Environmental Services 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 

1794 Baileigh Lang Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1957 Elizabeth Miles Miami Jr Redhawks   

668 Hannah Freitag Indiana Elite Equestrians   

1614 Jessica Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks   

443 Madison Baynes Southern Ohio Equestrian Team   

1723 Amina Jelil Miami Jr Redhawks   

1072 Ella Doss Royal Creek Equestrian Team   

1650 Olivia Wehner Miami Jr Redhawks   

418 Lainey Fife Red Horse Training   

188 Emma Blevins Miami Jr Redhawks   

1809 Nathalie Hartman Timmermann's Show Team   

  
1st:  2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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PATTERNS 
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Diamond Elite (Diamond pattern 10) 
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Horse name Team name 
Horse 

color/breed 

1 or 2 

hands 
Spurs 

Flying 

Change 

???? 

Description 
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Show Results 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR High School Team JR High School Team 

SR High 
Point Team 

 
JR High Point 

Team 
 

SR Res. High 
Point Team 

 JR Res. High 
Point Team 

 

SR High 
Point Rider 

 
JR High Point 

Rider 
 

SR Res. High 
Point Rider 

 
JR Res. High 
Point Rider 

 

Elementary Pearl Rider Result 

Pearl High 
Point Rider 

 
Pearl Res. High 

Point Rider 
 

 

Sportsmanship Award(s)  

Horse of the Day  

Best Groomed Horse of the Day  
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SCOREBOARD 

Senior High School Team 

Team 
Opal Rail 

HMS 

Opal 
Pattern 

HMS 

Emerald 
Rail 
HMS 

Emerald 
Pattern 

HMS 

Ruby Rail 
HMS 

Ruby 
Pattern 

HMS 

Sapphire 
Rail/Pattern 

HMS 

Sapphire 
Ranch 
Riding 

Diamond 
Rail/Pattern 

HMS 

Diamond 
Reining Total 

Final 
Placings 

Autumn Rose             

Buckeye 
Riders             

Diamond T19 
Ranch             

Euchee 
Meadows             

IIIR Stars             

Indiana Elite             

Lane of 
Dreams             

Miami Jr. 
Redhawks             

Red Horse             

Royal Creek             

Southern 
Ohio             

Timmerman’s             
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Junior High School Team 

Team 
Opal Rail 

HMS 
Opal Pattern 

HMS 
Emerald Rail 

HMS 

Emerald 
Pattern 

HMS 

Ruby Rail 
HMS 

Ruby Pattern 
HMS 

Sapphire 
Rail/Pattern 

HMS 

Sapphire 
Ranch Riding Total Final Placings 

Diamond T19 
Ranch           

DMB 
Performance           

Indiana Elite           

Miami Jr. 
Redhawks           

PDPH           

Red Horse           

Southern 
Ohio           

Timmerman’s           
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	Time Schedule 
	7:00  am - Coaches Meeting 
	8:00 am - Schooling of Horses 
	9:00 am - Competition Begins 
	Order of Classes 

	Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (7) 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Class 2 Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
	Sponsored By: Double Bs Equestrian Team , Concord Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 3 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split A (8) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 4 Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split B (8) 
	Sponsored By: Double Bs Equestrian Team , Concord Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 5 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 6 Group 13/5 Senior/Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship Split C (7) 
	Sponsored By: Double Bs Equestrian Team , Concord Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 7 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 8 Group 14/6 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
	Sponsored By: Brinks Hattery , Southern Ohio Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 9 Group 6/14 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Southern Ohio Equestrian Team , Brinks Hattery 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	Class 10 Group 6/14 Senior/Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship Split C (8) 
	Sponsored By: Southern Ohio Equestrian Team , Brinks Hattery 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 11 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split A (8) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	 
	 

	Class 12 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship Split B (7) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 14 Group 18 Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (9) 
	Sponsored By: National Snaffle BIt Assn 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 15 Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship (5) 
	Sponsored By: American Paint Horse Assn 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 16 Group 10 Junior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (8) 
	Sponsored By: Leaf Filter North LLC 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 17 Group 11/3 Senior/Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (7) 
	Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team , Timmermans Show Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Haala Denim 

	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 19 Group 11/3 Senior/Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team , Timmermans Show Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 20 Group 9 Junior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (8) 
	Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 21 Group 7/15 Senior/Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (10) 
	Sponsored By: Lakota Of Ohio , White Nickel Ranch Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 22 Group 12/4  Senior/Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Katie Van Slyke , Puthoff Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 23 Group 12/4  Senior/Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Katie Van Slyke , Puthoff Equestrian Team 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 24 Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship (5) 
	Sponsored By: Paradise Leather 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 25 Group 16/8 Senior/Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (11) 
	Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery , Ross Environmental Services 
	Back# 
	Name 
	Team 
	Draw 
	Horse 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	SCOREBOARD 
	Team 
	Opal Rail 
	HMS 
	Opal Pattern 
	HMS 
	Emerald Rail 
	HMS 
	Emerald Pattern 
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